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BLM NEVADA CONTACTS

STATE OFFICE

Ron Wenker
State Director
Ron_Wenker@blm.gov
775-861-6590

Gary Johnson

Deputy State Director, Mineral
Management
Gary_L_Johnson@bim.gov
775-861-6576

Doran Sanchez

Chief Office of Communications
Doran_Sanchez@blm.gov
775-861-6629

DISTRICT AND
FIELD OFFICES

BATTLE MOUNTAIN
DISTRICT

Jerry Smith

District Manager

Gerald_Smith@blm.gov
775-635-4000

Mount Lewis Field Office
Doug Furtado, Manager
Doug_Furtado@blm.gov
775-635-4056

Tonopah Field Office
Tom Seley, Manager
Thomas_Seley@blm.gov
775-482-7801

CARSON CITY DISTRICT

Chris McAlear
District Manager
Chris_McAlear@blm.gov
775-885-6000

Sierra Front Field Office
Linda Kelly, Manager

Linda_J_Kelly@blm.gov
775-885-6118

Stillwater Field Office
Terri Knutson, Manager
Terri_Knutson@blm.gov
775-885-6156

ELKO DISTRICT

Ken Miller

District Manager
Kenneth_Miller@blm.gov
775-753-0200

Tuscarora Field Office
David Overcast, Manager
David_Overcast@blm.gov
775-7563-0320

Wells Field Office
Bryan Fuell, Manager

Bryan_Fuell@blm.gov
775-753-0210

ELY DISTRICT

Rosemary Thomas
District Manager
Rosemary_Thomas@blm.gov
775-289-1800

Caliente Field Office
Victoria Barr, Manager
Victoria_Barr@blm.gov
775-726-8109

Egan Field Office
Jeff Weeks, Manager
Jeff_Weeks@blm.gov
775-289-1825

Schell Field Office
Mary D’Aversa, Manager
Mary_D'Aversa@blm.gov
775-289-1827

SOUTHERN NEVADA
DISTRICT

Mary Jo Rugwell
District Manager
Mary_Jo_Rugwell@blm.gov
702-515-5000

Las Vegas Field Office
Bob Ross, Manager
Bob_Ross@blm.gov
702-515-5199

Pahrump Field Office
Patrick Putnam, Manager

Patrick_Putnam@blm.gov
702-515-5042

Red Rock/Sloan Field Office
Tim Wakefield, Manager
Timothy_Wakefield@blm.gov
702-515-5012

WINNEMUCCA DISTRICT
Gene Seidlitz

District Manager
Gene_Seidlitz@blm.gov
775-623-1500

Black Rock Field Office
Dave Hays, Manager
Dave_Hays@blm.gov
775-623-1578

Humboldt River Field Office
Mike Zielinski, Acting Manager
Mike_Zielinski@blm.gov
775-623-1567



